Provisional Westfield Health British Transplant Games - Oxford 2025

30th July

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs | 11.00hrs | 11.30hrs | 12.00hrs | 12.30hrs | 13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs | 14.30hrs | 15.00hrs | 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

Wed

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

31stJuly

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs | 11.00hrs | 11.30hrs | 12.00hrs | 12.30hrs | 13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs | 14.30hrs | 15.00hrs | 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

Thurs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Civic Reception
@Blenheim Palace

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Opening Ceremony @ BI

lenhiem Palace

Archery @ Blenheim Palace

Snooker @ Thame Snooker

Thurs

Volleyball @ Oxford University

Thurs

Squash @ Oxford University

Thurs

1st Aug

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

| 9.30hrs

16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs

11.00hrs| 11.30hrs| 12.00hrs I 12.30hrs I 13.00hrs I 13.30hrs I 14.00hrs I 14.30hrs I 15.00hrs| 15.30hrs I 16.00hrs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Golf @ The Oxfordshire

Social Golf @ The Oxfordshire

Table Tennis @ WHLC

|

Ten Pin Bowling @ Hollywood Bowl Oxford

Darts @ Bradmoor Farm Sports Bar & Venue

6+ Sport Stacking @ TP

Cycling @ Weston On The Green

2nd Aug

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs | 11.00hrs | 11.30hrs | 12.00hrs | 12.30hrs | 13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs | 14.30hrs | 15.00hrs | 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs 23.30hrs 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Adult Swimming @ Leys Pools and Leisure Ctr

Bowls @ Oxford City & County Bowls Club

Badminton @ WHLC

Sat

Childrens 5 a side football @ TP

L [ [ |

Sat

Adults 6 a side football @ TP

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Walk @ Tilsley Park

Sat

Road Race @ Blenheim Palace

3rd Aug

7.30hrs

8.00hrs

8.30hrs

9.00hrs

9.30hrs

13.00hrs | 13.30hrs | 14.00hrs 15.30hrs | 16.00hrs | 16.30hrs | 17.00hrs | 17.30hrs

10.00hrs | 10.30hrs

11.00hrs| 11.30hrs| 12.00hrs| 12.30hrs

14.30hrs | 15.00hrs

18.00hrs

18.30hrs

19.00hrs

19.30hrs

20.00hrs

20.30hrs

21.00hrs

21.30hrs

22.00hrs | 22.30hrs | 23.00hrs | 23.30hrs | 00.00hrs

00.30hrs

01.00hrs

Tennis @ WHLC

Track & Field @ Tilsley Park

Children Team Closing

Party @ Oxford University Museum of

Natural H

istory

Petanque @ Blenheim Palace

This Schedule is subject to change without notice

Timings:
Start time as at first coloured box

Children's Sport

Adults Sport

Open Event

Registration & Start

Adult Teams Social Event

Children's Teams Social Event

Social Events Mixed Adults & Childrens Teams
Live Donor Event

End time at first clear box
e.g. Golf Start time 08.00, finish time 16.30

Venue Key

WHLC White Horse Leisure Centre
AS Abingdon School
TP Tilsley Park
Leys Leys Pool & Leisure Centre




