								Pr	OVISIO	nal W	estrie	eia r	1eaiti	n B		ansp	lant	Gam	es -	Oxt	ora 4	2025										
th July 7.30hrs	rs 8.00hrs	s 8.30hrs 9.0	00hrs 9.30	nrs 10.00hrs	10.30hrs	11.00hrs 11.30h	rs 12.00h	nrs 12.	30hrs 13.00hrs	13.30hrs	14.00hrs 14	1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs		18.00hrs			19.30hrs	20.00hrs	20.30hrs	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	22.00hrs	22.30hrs	23.00hrs	23.30hrs	00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
ea																	N.	GISTRAT	ION @ W	HLU												Ь.
July 7.30hrs	rs 8.00hrs	s 8.30hrs 9.0	00hrs 9.30	nrs 10.00hrs	10.30hrs	11.00hrs 11.30h	rs 12.00h	nrs 12.	30hrs 13.00hrs	13.30hrs	14.00hrs 14	1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs		18.00hrs	18.30hrs	19.00hrs	19.30hrs	20.00hrs	20.30hrs	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	22.00hrs	22.30hrs	23.00hrs	23.30hrs	00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
urs						RI	_	_	@ WHLC								Reception eim Palace															<u> </u>
ırs			-				RE		Practice or Practi	e Golf @ T		dshire					Оре	ning Cerer	mony @ B	lenhiem P	alace											+
ırs			RE				L		nor Archen			e																				+
ırs									REG	_			Thame	Snool	er																	+
urs						REC	3		Volley	ball @ Oxt																						
urs									REG	Squ	ash @ O																					-
urs									REG			lable	e Tennis	@ WI	HLC																	
Aug 7.30hrs	rs 8.00hrs	s 8.30hrs 9.0	00hrs 9.30	nrs 10.00hrs	10.30hrs	11.00hrs 11.30h	rs 12.00h	nrs 12.	30hrs 13.00hrs	13.30hrs	14.00hrs 14	1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs	17.30hrs	18.00hrs	18.30hrs	19.00hrs	19.30hrs	20.00hrs	20.30hrs	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	22.00hrs	22.30hrs	23.00hrs	23.30hrs	00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
i	REG	3				(olf @	The Ox	fordshire																							T
ri		Social Golf @ The Oxfordshire																														
ri			EG		lini Tennis		Tennis	s @ W			т.,	:- 0	M// III O															-				+
ri ri			EG EG			e @ WHLC			REG	Athleti	cs Skills @ TI	nnis @	WHLC				Childre	ns Socia	l Event (a Blenhe	im Pala	e Walled	Garden									+
ri				Live Donor					REG								Ormare	110 00010	LVOIR	e Biorino	ini aia	oc manea	Caracii									+
ri				REG		Ten Pin Bo	wling @	Holly	wood Bowl	Oxford										REG	Darts	@ Bradr	noor Far	m Spor	ts Bar 8	Venue						1
i									REG		Ball Throw @													Adult	Teams	Social E	Event @	Bradmod	r Farm			
ri								+	REG		Ball Throw (+
i i									REG		tacking @ T																					╁
ri									REG		6-8, 9-11, LD																					+
ri									REG	Live Dono	Long Jump	@ TP																				
ri				REG					@ Weston																							
ri				REG			Childre	ns Cy	cling @ We	ston On TI	ne Green																					
Aug 7.30hrs	rs 8.00hrs	s 8.30hrs 9.0	00hrs 9.30	nrs 10.00hrs	10.30hrs	11.00hrs 11.30h	rs 12.00h	nrs 12.	30hrs 13.00hrs	s 13.30hrs	14.00hrs 14	1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1:	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs	17.30hrs	18.00hrs	18.30hrs	19.00hrs	19.30hrs	20.00hrs	20.30hrs	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	22.00hrs	22.30hrs	23.00hrs	23.30hrs	00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at		R				ys Pools and I		_	REG						and Leisure Ct																	+
at		R	EG Live	Donor Swir	nming @ Le	ys Pools and	_eisure C	ctr																								
at		REG					Bowls	@ Ox	ford City &	County Bo	wls Club																					\perp
at at	REG						C	hildrens 5		minton @			l																+			
at		R	EG		Adults 6	a side footh	all @ T	Р	REG		illurens 5	a side	FIOOLDAII	W I																		+
at								Τ	REG	U5's	Archery @ TF	P																				+
at									REG	U 5's Lo	ng Jump @ 1	TP																				
at									REG	U5's Spo	rt Stacking @	P TP																				
			RE				Walk @		-								REG REG					heim Pal										+
at							vvair e	, Illoic	yraik													enheim P										+
at			RE														REG										_					
at at			RE														REG		REG			Donor Run	@ Blenh	eim Pala	ice							
at at at																																_
at at Aug 7.30hrs	rs 8.00hrs	_	00hrs 9.30	nrs 10.00hrs	10.30hrs	11.00hrs 11.30h	rs 12.00h		30hrs 13.00hrs		14.00hrs 14	1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1:	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs		18.00hrs	REG 18.30hrs		19.30hrs		@ Blenh	eim Pala 21.00hrs		22.00hrs	22.30hrs	23.00hrs	23.30hrs	00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at a	rs 8.00hrs	_		nrs 10.00hrs	10.30hrs	11.00hrs 11.30h		Ten	nis @ WHL	.C		1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1:	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs		18.00hrs			19.30hrs	20.00hrs	20.30hrs	21.00hrs	21.30hrs					00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at a	rs 8.00hrs	_	00hrs 9.30	10.00hrs	10.30hrs	11.00hrs 11.30h		Ten Track	nis @ WHL	.C		1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1:	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs		18.00hrs	18.30hrs	19.00hrs	19.30hrs	20.00hrs	20.30hrs Closing	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d Univer	sity Exan			00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at a	rs 8.00hrs	_	9.30 EG		10.30hrs	Track 8	Field @	Ten Track Tilsl	nis @ WHL & Field @ ey Park Track & Fie	.C Tilsley Pa	k	1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1:	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs		18.00hrs	18.30hrs	19.00hrs	19.30hrs	20.00hrs ult Team	20.30hrs Closing	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d Univer	sity Exan			00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at at		R	9.30 EG	G	10.30hrs	Track 8	Field @	Ten Track Tilsl	nis @ WHL & Field @ ey Park	.C Tilsley Pa	k	1.30hrs 1	15.00hrs 1:	5.30hrs	16.00hrs 16.30hrs	17.00hrs		18.00hrs	18.30hrs	19.00hrs	19.30hrs	20.00hrs ult Team	20.30hrs Closing	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d Univer	sity Exan			00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at at		_	9.30 EG	G		Track 8	Field @	Ten Track Tilsl	nis @ WHL & Field @ ey Park Track & Fie	.C Tilsley Pa	k	1.30hrs 1	Ti	imings	5:		17.30hrs	18.00hrs	18.30hrs Chil	19.00hrs	19.30hrs Ad n Closing	20.00hrs ult Team Party @ (20.30hrs Closing Oxford Uni	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d Universif Natural I	sity Exan	ninations		00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at at		R	9.30 EG	G		Track 8	Field @	Ten Track Tilsl	nis @ WHL & Field @ ey Park Track & Fie	.C Tilsley Pa	k	1.30hrs 1	Ti Si	imings		ured box	17.30hrs	18.00hrs	18.30hrs Chil	19.00hrs dren Tear	19.30hrs Ad n Closing	20.00hrs ult Team Party @ (20.30hrs Closing	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d Universif Natural I	sity Exan	ninations ure Centre		00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at at at at at		R	9.30 EG	G		Track 8 Peta Children's Sp Adults Sport Open Event	Field @ Live mque @ ort	Ten Track Tilsl	nis @ WHL & Field @ ey Park Track & Fie	.C Tilsley Pa	k	1.30hrs 1	Tri Si Ei	imings tart tim	s: ne as at first colo	ured box	17.30hrs		18.30hrs Chil	19.00hrs dren Tear	19.30hrs Ad n Closing	20.00hrs uit Team Party @ (20.30hrs Closing Oxford Un	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d University of Natural I	Horse Leis Abingdon S Tilsley Pa	ure Centre chool		00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at at		R	9.30 EG	G		Track & Peta Children's Sp Adults Sport	Field (Live on	Ten Track Tilsl Tilsl Donor Blenh	nis @ WHL & Field @ ey Park Track & Fie	.C Tilsley Pa	k	3.30hrs 1	Tri Si Ei	imings tart tim	s: ne as at first colo e at first clear bo	ured box	17.30hrs		18.30hrs Chil	19.00hrs dren Tear	19.30hrs Ad n Closing	20.00hrs uit Team Party @ (20.30hrs Closing Oxford Uni HLC	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d University of Natural I	History Horse Leis Abingdon S	ure Centre chool		00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0
at a		R	9.30 EG	G		Track & Peta Children's Sp Adults Sport Open Event Registration &	Field @ Live ort	Ten Track Track Tilsl Tilsl Donor Blenh vent	nis @ WHL & Field @ ey Park Track & Fie neim Palace	Tilsley Pa	k	3.30hrs 1	Tri Si Ei	imings tart tim	s: ne as at first colo e at first clear bo	ured box	17.30hrs		18.30hrs Chil	19.00hrs dren Tear	19.30hrs Ad n Closing	20.00hrs uit Team Party @ (20.30hrs Closing Oxford Un	21.00hrs	21.30hrs	d University of Natural I	Horse Leis Abingdon S Tilsley Pa	ure Centre chool		00.00hrs	00.30hrs	01.0

Live Donor Event